Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2

Final Results
25m Precision (01XX)
0101 GRSB
- - Score Score Score Score
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1ST 2920 Dave Eastwood 91 3 90 1 91 1 272 5
2ND 2115 Dale Rogers 89 3 92 1 90 1 271 5
3RD 1990 Chris West 92 2 91 2 88 0 271 4
2886 Gary Bowden 89 1 90 0 89 1 268 2
1426 Taff Wilcox 84 1 90 1 93 1 267 3
3350 Miro Markvart 89 1 88 2 89 2 266 5
2110 lan Price 87 1 89 1 89 0 265 2
2613 David Guest 88 1 86 1 88 0 262 2
3267 Keith Kilvington 90 1 86 3 83 0 259 4
1057 Andy Summers 87 1 85 0 87 0 259 1
180 Ashley Dagger 83 2 88 0 82 0 253 2
3308 Phil Wood 85 1 90 3 76 0 251 4
34 Neil Francis 88 2 79 0 81 0 248 2
56 P Biebrach 83 0 81 0 78 1 242 1
2003 Mark Simpkins 82 1 79 0 80 1 241 2
9001 Matthew Cummings 86 0 78 1 76 1 240 2
1224 Daron Pritchard 73 0 75 0 81 0 229 0
408 Jim Jones 73 0 76 0 76 0 225 0
2419 Bob Worthington 63 0 77 0 71 0 211 0
3408 Christian Bartlett 69 0 69 0 69 0 207 0
777 Alan Warner 71 0 65 0 70 0 206 0
9002 Kerri Condliffe 74 0 73 0 56 0 203 0
3444 Jason Bentley 59 2 68 2 56 0 183 4
3702 Diege Evans 65 0 56 0 50 0 171 0
3414 Maria Bartlett 45 1 35 0 67 0 147 1
0102 GRCF
- - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1ST 2115 Dale Rogers 98 4 99 4 99 5 296 13
2ND 2920 Dave Eastwood 98 2 99 3 99 5 296 10
3RD 2886 Gary Bowden 97 4 100 8 98 4 295 16
3267 Keith Kilvington 96 2 100 9 98 7 294 18
2419 Bob Worthington 99 5 97 5 98 1 294 11
1990 Chris West 99 4 96 5 98 7 293 16



3308 Phil Wood 98 5 96 4 99 5 293 14
1057 Andy Summers 96 4 98 5 97 5 291 14
1426 Taff Wilcox 97 4 99 4 95 5 291 13
52 Gerry Betteridge 95 3 98 6 97 1 290 10
56 P Biebrach 98 5 95 1 97 3 290 9
180 Ashley Dagger 95 1 97 4 94 2 286 7
2110 lan Price 97 6 94 1 94 3 285 10
2613 David Guest 95 3 96 0 93 1 284 4
1378 Geoff Seymour 91 2 97 5 95 3 283 10
2003 Mark Simpkins 93 1 96 2 94 3 283 6
3408 Christian Bartlett 94 3 94 0 95 2 283 5
34 Neil Francis 95 1 93 2 94 3 282 6
777 Alan Warner 94 3 95 2 92 2 281 7
3444 Jason Bentley 77 0 84 0 88 3 249 3
3702 Diege Evans 61 0 68 1 58 0 187 1
0104 Classic
- - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1ST 52 Gerry Betteridge 98 2 99 4 97 4 294 10
2ND 180 Ashley Dagger 97 5 97 1 98 3 292 9
3RD 3350 Miro Markvart 98 5 95 2 96 4 289 11
34 Neil Francis 98 4 95 3 94 2 287 9
3267 Keith Kilvington 92 1 97 3 97 5 286 9
777 Alan Warner 94 2 93 2 94 3 281 7
56 P Biebrach 91 3 93 5 91 1 275 9
0121 LBP
- - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1ST 2920 Dave Eastwood 96 3 95 5 94 1 285 9
2ND 2886 Gary Bowden 94 1 93 1 96 2 283 4
3RD 180 Ashley Dagger 93 2 93 1 92 1 278 4
50 Dave Berry 86 1 87 1 94 2 267 4
1209 Dave Meaby 93 1 90 0 82 0 265 1
2613 David Guest 86 1 85 0 91 1 262 2
1057 Andy Summers 88 1 92 2 81 0 261 3
3267 Keith Kilvington 84 1 90 0 87 0 261 1
2003 Mark Simpkins 81 2 93 4 80 1 254 7
1837 Marek Pawlik 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
0122 LBR
- - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1ST 1837 Marek Pawlik 98 2 92 4 95 0 285 6
2ND 50 Dave Berry 95 1 92 1 95 1 282 3

3RD 2920 Dave Eastwood 89 2 91 2 92 1 272 5



683 Jim Smith 85 0 89 3 88 2 262
3267 Keith Kilvington 75 0 90 3 81 0 246



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

Final Results
T&P1 (07XX)

0701 GRSB
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score Score Score Score
x1st 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan X 120 10 120 6 59 4 299 20
x2nd 1057 Andy Summers X 119 4 120 10 60 3 299 17
x3rd 3308 Phil Wood X 120 4 119 4 60 4 299 12
52 Gerry Betteridge X 118 3 120 6 60 3 298 12
2886 Gary Bowden X 118 5 120 4 60 2 298 11
1990 Chris West X 119 6 118 4 60 6 297 16
2920 Dave Eastwood X 118 2 119 9 60 4 297 15
34 Neil Francis X 119 5 119 5 59 3 297 13
2613 David Guest X 118 6 119 1 60 3 297 10
683 Jim Smith X 116 6 120 8 60 2 296 16
2110 lan Price X 119 4 116 3 60 2 295 9
2115 Dale Rogers X 120 8 114 3 60 3 294 14
1426 Taff Wilcox X 118 6 110 4 60 6 288 16
1378 Geoff Seymour X 115 3 106 2 59 2 280 7
alst 3267 Keith Kilvington A 120 6 119 4 60 4 299 14
a2nd 3350 Miro Markvart A 119 6 116 4 58 1 293 11
a3rd 2434 Sutton Tanner A 117 5 117 3 59 1 293 9
1914 Terry Lowman A 119 2 113 1 60 4 292 7
56 P Biebrach A 118 2 115 2 58 0 291 4
180 Ashley Dagger A 118 5 113 3 59 4 290 12
2373 Jill Tanner A 117 2 110 4 59 2 286 8
408 Jim Jones A 114 2 113 2 59 2 286 6
2419 Bob Worthington A 115 2 107 2 60 3 282 7
blst 2003 Mark Simpkins B 120 5 115 1 60 2 295 8
b2nd 3408 Christian Bartlett B 115 2 115 2 56 2 286 6
b3rd 3442 Stephen Sparrow B 117 3 110 1 58 1 285 5
9001 Matthew Cummings B 114 1 113 1 58 2 285 4
3702 Diege Evans B 114 1 112 2 58 0 284 3
3414 Maria Bartlett B 105 0 111 1 58 1 274 2
9002 Kerri Condliffe B 111 0 100 0 55 0 266 0
3444 Jason Bentley B 96 2 109 3 59 2 264 7
1224 Daron Pritchard B 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0
0702 GRCF

- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score




GRID Name Class Score Score Score Score

x1st 3308 Phil Wood X 120 10 120 10 60 5 300 25
x2nd 1426 Taff Wilcox X 120 8 120 11 60 6 300 25
x3rd 2613 David Guest X 120 9 120 9 60 6 300 24
3267 Keith Kilvington X 120 9 120 8 60 5 300 22
2115 Dale Rogers X 120 8 120 9 60 5 300 22
1057 Andy Summers X 120 7 120 11 60 4 300 22
2886 Gary Bowden X 120 9 120 7 60 4 300 20
2920 Dave Eastwood X 120 7 120 7 60 6 300 20
2110 lan Price X 120 9 120 7 60 3 300 19
52 Gerry Betteridge X 119 7 120 11 60 6 299 24
2419 Bob Worthington X 120 7 119 7 60 6 299 20
1990 Chris West X 119 6 120 8 60 5 299 19
354 Dave Holt X 119 6 120 7 60 3 299 16
683 Jim Smith X 118 8 120 9 60 4 298 21
34 Neil Francis X 118 5 120 6 60 4 298 15
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan X 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0
alst 533 John Munt A 119 4 120 8 60 5 299 17
a2nd 1914 Terry Lowman A 120 8 118 5 60 2 298 15
a3rd 180 Ashley Dagger A 119 5 119 7 60 3 298 15
56 P Biebrach A 118 4 118 7 60 1 296 12
2970 Adam Kendrick A 116 2 119 4 60 4 295 10
777 Alan Warner A 116 3 118 6 60 5 294 14
408 Jim Jones A 117 4 117 5 59 1 293 10
1378 Geoff Seymour A 119 9 120 9 50 3 289 21
blst 3442 Stephen Sparrow B 120 7 120 2 60 1 300 10
b2nd 1768 Peter Matthews B 119 4 120 12 60 4 299 20
b3rd 3408 Christian Bartlett B 118 5 119 7 60 4 297 16
1224 Daron Pritchard B 119 6 116 4 60 4 295 14
2003 Mark Simpkins B 120 8 109 1 60 3 289 12
3444 Jason Bentley B 117 5 113 3 58 1 288 9
3702 Diege Evans B 119 4 108 6 60 2 287 12
0704 Classic
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
1st 34 Neil Francis 120 6 120 8 60 5 300 19
2nd 777 Alan Warner 120 7 120 5 60 5 300 17
3rd 3267 Keith Kilvington 120 5 120 7 60 4 300 16
52 Gerry Betteridge 117 4 119 8 60 4 296 16
683 Jim Smith 118 6 118 4 60 3 296 13
56 P Biebrach 117 4 119 8 60 1 296 13
3350 Miro Markvart 117 4 119 2 60 2 296 8
180 Ashley Dagger 118 10 118 6 59 4 295 20
354 Dave Holt 120 5 120 9 50 3 290 17



0721 LBP

- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
x1st 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan X 119 3 120 7 60 2 299 12
x2nd 2886 Gary Bowden X 117 5 120 8 60 6 297 19
x3rd 2920 Dave Eastwood X 118 4 116 1 60 3 294 8
50 Dave Berry X 115 2 116 2 58 2 289 6
alst 3308 Phil Wood A 119 8 118 5 59 0 296 13
a2nd 1990 Chris West A 117 4 119 4 60 5 296 13
a3rd 1837 Marek Pawlik A 118 4 117 0 60 6 295 10
180 Ashley Dagger A 119 6 113 1 59 3 291 10
1768 Peter Matthews A 115 3 117 1 59 1 291 5
2110 lan Price A 117 2 112 0 60 2 289
2613 David Guest A 111 1 120 7 57 3 288 11
blst 3267 Keith Kilvington B 114 2 115 3 59 1 288 6
b2nd 2003 Mark Simpkins B 112 1 115 3 60 3 287 7
b3rd 1057 Andy Summers B 115 3 112 1 58 0 285 4
3702 Diege Evans B 117 4 95 0 58 0 270 4
3444 Jason Bentley B 101 0 103 0 58 0 262 0
1209 Dave Meaby B 111 2 93 1 38 0 242 3
0722 LBR
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
x1st 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan X 118 6 120 6 59 1 297 13
x2nd 50 Dave Berry X 120 6 116 4 60 4 296 14
x3rd 1837 Marek Pawlik X 117 3 113 2 60 3 290 8
alst 683 Jim Smith A 114 2 120 7 60 4 294 13
a2nd 2920 Dave Eastwood A 118 2 116 2 60 3 294 7
a3rd 1768 Peter Matthews A 114 2 118 4 59 2 291 8
1378 Geoff Seymour A 120 6 117 3 50 2 287 11
2613 David Guest A 116 1 113 2 57 0 286 3
blst 3267 Keith Kilvington B 114 3 114 2 60 6 288 11
b2nd 2970 Adam Kendrick B 111 2 107 1 56 1 274 4
b3rd 3203 Robert Wheeler B 110 0 107 5 46 0 263 5



Velsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 201

Final Results
Multi Target (11)
1101 GRSB
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name Class 55 4s 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 1990 Chris West X 3 1 0 0 59 9 60 11 119 20
x2nd 3308 Phil Wood X 11 2 0 0 58 4 60 7 118 11
x3rd 2886 Gary Bowden X 9 3 0 0 57 7 60 5 117 12
1426 Taff Wilcox X 3 4 0 0 58 8 58 9 116 17
1057 Andy Summers X 4 6 0 0 56 5 58 9 114 14
2110 lan Price X 8 4 1 0 56 3 58 8 114 11
1914 Terry Lowman X 7 5 1 0 56 4 57 7 113 11
2920 Dave Eastwood X 2 8 0 0 56 7 56 7 112 14
2613 David Guest X 7 4 2 0 55 5 57 6 112 11
34 Neil Francis X 7 4 2 0 54 6 58 5 112 11
2115 Dale Rogers X 6 7 1 0 57 4 54 6 111 10
52 Gerry Betteridge X 9 5 2 0 56 4 55 4 111 8
180 Ashley Dagger X 7 9 0 0 56 5 55 3 111 8
1542 Jonathan Avetoomy. X 8 6 2 0 55 6 55 2 110 8
683 Jim Smith X 9 8 3 0 51 2 55 2 106 4
1378 Geoff Seymour X 5 8 4 1 49 2 52 4 101 6
alst 1224 Daron Pritchard A 7 7 1 0 55 4 56 5 111 9
a2nd 3267 Keith Kilvington A 8 4 2 1 52 4 57 5 109 9
a3rd 777 Alan Warner A 6 9 1 2 53 2 50 4 103 6
2419 Bob Worthington A 4 12 3 0 52 2 50 3 102 5
2434 Sutton Tanner A 2 8 4 1 48 3 53 6 101 9
56 P Biebrach A 5 11 4 0 52 2 49 2 101 4
408 Jim Jones A 3 13 4 1 50 3 46 0 96 3
2373 Jill Tanner A 2 10 6 1 48 2 47 3 95 5
blst 9001 Matthew Cummings B 4 8 4 1 50 2 51 5 101 7
b2nd 3442 Stephen Sparrow B 6 9 4 1 50 1 50 3 100 4
b3rd 2003 Mark Simpkins B 9 6 7 0 49 1 51 1 100 2
3350 Miro Markvart B 4 14 1 0 51 3 48 1 99 4
3444 Jason Bentley B 5 10 5 1 46 0 51 3 97 3
3702 Diege Evans B 2 7 6 2 44 3 51 4 95 7
3414 Maria Bartlett B 5 8 8 1 45 1 48 1 93 2
9002 Kerri Condliffe B 4 8 10 2 43 0 43 0 86 0
3408 Christian Bartlett B 0 9 14 0 40 0 43 1 83 1



1102 GRCF

- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5s 4s 3s 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 2886 Gary Bowden X 7 0 0 0 60 9 60 8 120 17
x2nd 3308 Phil Wood X 10 0 0 0 60 8 60 6 120 14
x3rd 683 Jim Smith X 9 1 0 0 60 5 59 9 119 14
1057 Andy Summers X 10 1 0 0 59 6 60 7 119 13
2920 Dave Eastwood X 6 2 0 0 59 8 59 8 118 16
1426 Taff Wilcox X 6 2 0 0 59 8 59 8 118 16
3267 Keith Kilvington X 6 3 0 0 59 9 58 6 117 15
1990 Chris West X 8 3 0 0 58 7 59 6 117 13
2115 Dale Rogers X 9 3 0 0 58 4 59 8 117 12
34 Neil Francis X 10 3 0 0 58 6 59 5 117 11
52 Gerry Betteridge X 12 3 0 0 58 2 59 7 117 9
354 Dave Holt X 6 4 0 0 56 4 60 10 116 14
1542 Jonathan Avetoomy. X 9 6 0 0 56 3 58 6 114 9
2613 David Guest X 6 7 0 0 57 6 56 5 113 11
180 Ashley Dagger X 8 5 3 0 52 3 57 5 109 8
alst 2110 lan Price A 14 2 0 0 58 3 60 5 118 8
a2nd 2419 Bob Worthington A 9 5 0 0 56 4 59 6 115 10
a3rd 56 P Biebrach A 11 5 0 0 58 3 57 5 115 8
533 John Munt A 8 3 2 0 55 6 58 5 113 11
1914 Terry Lowman A 8 6 1 0 56 4 56 5 112 9
1378 Geoff Seymour A 9 6 1 0 55 3 57 5 112 8
3408 Christian Bartlett A 7 7 1 0 55 5 56 4 111 9
1224 Daron Pritchard A 8 9 0 0 54 4 57 3 111 7
408 Jim Jones A 10 5 1 1 52 3 58 4 110 7
2970 Adam Kendrick A 9 6 4 0 52 1 54 4 106 5
blst 3442 Stephen Sparrow B 4 9 3 0 52 4 53 4 105 8
b2nd 3702 Diege Evans B 5 7 5 0 45 2 48 3 93 5
b3rd 3444 Jason Bentley B 6 10 1 0 52 1 41 3 93 4
2003 Mark Simpkins B 5 6 3 2 42 3 50 3 92 6
1104 Classic
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5s 4s 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
1st 34 Neil Francis 8 1 0 0 59 6 60 9 119 15
2nd 354 Dave Holt 8 1 0 56 3 56 6 112 9
3rd 180 Ashley Dagger 10 6 2 0 55 2 55 4 110 6
683 Jim Smith 4 11 0 1 50 2 56 6 106 8
52 Gerry Betteridge 10 9 1 1 52 1 54 2 106 3
3267 Keith Kilvington 6 9 3 0 52 4 53 2 105 6
777 Alan Warner 6 13 1 0 52 2 53 2 105 4
56 P Biebrach 7 10 1 0 53 4 50 1 103 5
3350 Miro Markvart 6 10 5 0 46 1 54 2 100 3



1121 LBP

- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5s 4s 3s 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 1542 Jonathan Avetoomy. X 7 6 0 0 57 6 57 5 114 11
x2nd 2613 David Guest X 6 7 1 0 52 4 59 6 111 10
x3rd 2886 Gary Bowden X 7 7 1 0 54 5 57 4 111 9
180 Ashley Dagger X 6 8 1 0 57 7 53 2 110 9
50 Dave Berry X 5 8 1 0 46 3 49 4 95 7
alst 2920 Dave Eastwood A 10 5 0 0 56 4 59 5 115 9
a2nd 1837 Marek Pawlik A 8 5 1 0 55 6 58 4 113 10
a3rd 1990 Chris West A 6 7 1 0 53 6 58 4 111 10
2110 lan Price A 1 11 8 3 40 1 44 0 84 1
blst 3267 Keith Kilvington B 5 9 5 0 51 4 50 1 101 5
b2nd 3308 Phil Wood B 5 1 7 0 52 5 43 4 95 9
b3rd 1209 Dave Meaby B 3 8 8 1 44 2 49 2 93 4
1768 Peter Matthews B 6 7 8 0 44 2 48 0 92 2
1057 Andy Summers Not Classifi 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0
1122 LBR
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5s 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 1768 Peter Matthews X 8 10 1 0 52 3 56 2 108 5
x2nd 1837 Marek Pawlik X 8 10 2 0 51 1 55 3 106 4
x3rd 683 Jim Smith X 5 9 4 0 50 3 53 3 103 6
50 Dave Berry X 7 7 6 1 46 3 52 0 98 3
alst 2920 Dave Eastwood A 9 8 1 0 55 3 55 3 110 6
a2nd 1378 Geoff Seymour A 8 9 4 0 52 3 51 0 103 3
a3rd 2613 David Guest A 6 9 4 0 55 2 43 2 98 4
blst 1542 Jonathan Avetoomy. B 5 8 2 1 48 3 57 5 105 8
b2nd 3267 Keith Kilvington B 3 11 4 1 49 3 49 2 98 5
b3rd 3203 Robert Wheeler B 4 7 8 43 1 35 0 78 1
2970 Adam Kendrick B 2 7 10 2 33 1 44 0 77 1



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

Final Results
1500 (15XX)

1501 GRSB

- - - Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match 4 X's Match 5 (1/2) Match 5 (3/4) Event Score
GRID Name Class 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X 3+4 Score X Score X Score X
240 22 180 15 232 14 239 17 31 300 27 295 16 1486 111

x1st 1990 Chris West X 0
x2nd 2886 Gary Bowden X 0 240 21 178 14 233 9 240 17 26 300 28 293 9 1484 98
x3rd 1057 Andy Summers X 0 240 21 180 15 232 9 239 17 26 299 28 292 12 1482 102
2920 Dave Eastwood X 0 240 20 179 14 233 8 238 15 23 300 23 292 11 1482 91
3308 Phil Wood X 0 239 20 180 14 236 10 238 17 27 300 25 288 12 1481 98
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan X 0 240 19 180 13 233 9 240 15 24 299 19 287 9 1479 84
34 Neil Francis X 0 240 18 178 7 220 3 237 10 13 298 20 291 12 1464 70
683 Jim Smith X 0 239 17 176 8 226 6 237 10 16 298 20 274 9 1450 70
1426 Taff Wilcox X 5240 19 179 11 236 11 240 17 28 299 26 246 12 1440 96
alst 2613 David Guest A 0 240 21 180 13 227 4 240 18 22 300 24 288 9 1475 89
a2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge A 0 239 16 177 11 231 6 238 10 16 296 19 289 9 1470 71
a3rd 2110 lan Price A 0 240 18 177 11 230 9 235 11 20 298 20 289 9 1469 78
1914 Terry Lowman A 0 238 20 177 10 222 2 239 14 16 298 20 289 13 1463 79
2419 Bob Worthington A 3 234 16 176 1 217 1 232 8 9 294 16 238 0 1391 42
blst 3267 Keith Kilvington B 0 239 16 172 4 228 6 233 10 16 298 15 283 8 1453 59
b2nd 408 Jim Jones B 6 238 14 173 3 175 1 231 6 7 290 15 240 1 1347 40
dist 9001 Matthew Cummings D 14 236 9 173 7 138 2 229 8 10 291 13 217 1 1284 40
d2nd 3408 Christian Bartlett D 11 226 O 157 1 169 2 223 3 5 269 5 229 1 1273 12
d3rd 3444 Jason Bentley D 14 224 5 162 3 108 O 215 3 3 280 10 231 0 1220 21
3414 Maria Bartlett D 28 189 5 152 4 117 0 226 3 3 270 7 143 1 1097 20



1502 GRCF

- - - Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match 5 (1/2) Match 5 (3/4) Event Score
GRID Name - 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X  Score X
x1st 1990 Chris West X 0 240 23 180 14 234 13 240 20 33 300 30 298 19 1492 119
x2nd 1057 Andy Summers X 0 240 23 180 18 236 11 240 21 32 299 26 295 17 1490 116
x3rd 2886 Gary Bowden X 0 240 23 180 16 234 13 240 20 33 300 26 295 15 1489 113
1426 Taff Wilcox X 0 240 22 180 12 235 8 239 16 24 299 26 295 16 1488 100
3308 Phil Wood X 24 240 22 179 16 0 0 240 19 19 300 26 294 18 1253 101
alst 2613 David Guest A 0 240 23 180 13 230 8 240 21 29 300 26 295 14 1485 105
a2nd 2419 Bob Worthington A 0 240 17 180 17 233 7 239 16 23 298 26 295 13 1485 96
a3rd 34 Neil Francis A 0 239 19 179 11 235 9 240 13 22 299 21 290 10 1482 83
2920 Dave Eastwood A 0 240 20 179 11 236 6 239 19 25 298 23 289 5 1481 84
683 Jim Smith A 0 240 22 179 12 231 10 239 16 26 298 24 292 12 1479 96
52 Gerry Betteridge A 0 239 18 177 13 227 2 238 18 20 300 26 294 15 1475 92
354 Dave Holt A 0 239 19 178 8 222 3 236 9 12 298 22 286 8 1459 69
blst 3267 Keith Kilvington B 0 240 22 180 16 229 5 240 16 21 300 24 295 19 1484 102
b2nd 1768 Peter Matthews B 0 240 18 180 10 236 10 236 12 22 298 23 291 8 1481 81
b3rd 1914 Terry Lowman B 0 238 17 178 12 232 6 239 16 22 300 26 291 10 1478 87
2110 lan Price B 0 237 14 177 12 226 3 237 10 13 298 25 294 9 1469 73
408 Jim Jones B 2 239 19 167 10 228 6 233 10 16 291 14 272 5 1430 64
clst 2970 Adam Kendrick C 0 240 9 178 9 227 4 235 9 13 299 17 278 8 1457 56
dist 533 John Munt D 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 0
1504 Classic
- - - Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match 4 Match 5 (1/2) Match 5 (3/4) Event Score
GRID Name - 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X  Score X
1st 34 Neil Francis 0 240 24 177 10 230 2 239 16 18 300 24 282 5 1468 81
2nd 180 Ashley Dagger 0 238 18 180 11 224 2 237 15 17 297 17 281 5 1457 68
3rd 52 Gerry Betteridge 0 238 14 174 4 216 3 240 3 6 292 13 290 8 1450 45
3350 Miro Markvart 1 236 11 175 8 205 1 233 9 10 237 13 283 9 1369 51



x1st
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blst
b2nd

x1st
alst
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1521 LBP

GRID Name

50 Dave Berry
2886 Gary Bowden
2613 David Guest
3267 Keith Kilvington
1522 LBR

GRID Name

50 Dave Berry
1768 Peter Matthews
2970 Adam Kendrick

@ m > X

@™ > X

Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 236 9 179 12 211 O 236 9

0 239 14 176 3 214 2 237 12

2 240 17 175 7 185 O 238 14

26 210 2 156 2 23 0 226 5
Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match 4
O's Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 237 15 176 8 223 5 232 8

9 236 12 174 6 212 2 236 11

0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
14

13
13

Match 5 (1/2) Match 5 (3/4) Event Score

Score
298
297
288
287

Match 5 (1/2) Match 5 (3/4)

X
13
20
13
5

Score
287
284
265
255

X

(S2le) B e) Be ]

Score X
1447 51
1447 57
1391 57
1157 19

Event Score

Score
298
293

0

X
17
16
0

Score
287
197

7

o w w0 IxX

Score X
1453 62
1348 50

7 0



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

GRID

1990
2886
2920
2115
2110
1057
1426
2613
3308
3267
3350
34
180
2003
56
9001
408
2419
3408
9002
3702
3444
3414
1224

Name

Chris West
Gary Bowden
Dave Eastwood
Dale Rogers
lan Price

Andy Summers
Taff Wilcox
David Guest
Phil Wood
Keith Kilvington
Miro Markvart
Neil Francis
Ashley Dagger
Mark Simpkins
P Biebrach

Matthew Cummings

Jim Jones

Bob Worthington
Christian Bartlett
Kerri Condliffe
Diege Evans
Jason Bentley
Maria Bartlett
Daron Pritchard

Final Results

Small Bore Aggregate

25M
Score
271
268
272
271
265
259
267
262
251
259
266
248
253
241
242
240
225
211
207
203
171
183
147
229
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Score

297
298
297
294
295
299
288
297
299
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293
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286
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286
266
284
264
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MT
Score

119
117
112
111
114
114
116
112
118
109

99
112
111
100
101
101

96
102

83

86

95

97

93
111

lell
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Total
Score
687
683
681
676
674
672
671
671
668
667
658
657
654
636
634
626
607
595
576
555
550
544
514
345

lell

40
25
34
29
22
32
36
23
27
27
20
26
22
12

13

12

10
14



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

GRID Name
2920 Dave Eastwood
2886 Gary Bowden
180 Ashley Dagger
2613 David Guest
50 Dave Berry

3267 Keith Kilvington
1209 Dave Meaby
1057 Andy Summers
1837 Marek Pawlik

Final Results

LBP Aggregate
25M T&P1
Score "X" Score "X"
285 9 294
283 4 297
278 4 291
262 2 288
267 4 289
261 1 288
265 1 242
261 3 285
1 0 295

8
19
10
11

MT

Score
115
111
110
111
95
101
93
2
113

lell

10

Total

Score
694
691
679
661
651
650
600
548
409

lell

26
32
23
23
17
12

20



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

Final Results

LBR Aggregate
25M T&P1 MT Total
GRID Name Score "X" Score "X" Score "X" Score "X"

1837 Marek Pawlik 285 6 290 8 106 4 681

50 Dave Berry 282 3 296 14 98 3 676

2920 Dave Eastwood 272 5 294 7 110 6 676

683 Jim Smith 262 5 294 13 103 6 659

3267 Keith Kilvington 246 3 288 11 98 5 632

18
20
18
24
19



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

Final Results

1500 Aggregate
GRSB GRCF Total
GRID Name Score X" Score "X" Score X"

1990 Chris West 1486 111 1492 119 2978 230
2886 Gary Bowden 1484 98 1489 113 2973 211
1057 Andy Summers 1482 102 1490 116 2972 218
2920 Dave Eastwood 1482 91 1481 84 2963 175
2613 David Guest 1475 89 1485 105 2960 194
34 Neil Francis 1464 70 1482 83 2946 153
52 Gerry Betteridge 1470 71 1475 92 2945 163
1914 Terry Lowman 1463 79 1478 87 2941 166
2110 lan Price 1469 78 1469 73 2938 151
3267 Keith Kilvington 1453 59 1484 102 2937 161
683 Jim Smith 1450 70 1479 96 2929 166
1426 Taff Wilcox 1440 96 1488 100 2928 196
2419 Bob Worthington 1391 42 1485 96 2876 138
408 Jim Jones 1347 40 1430 64 2777 104

3308 Phil Wood 1481 98 1253 101 2734 199



Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

GRID

2886
2920
3308
2115
3267
1057
1426
1990
2419
52
2110
56
2613
34
180
3408
1378
2003
3444
3702

Name

Gary Bowden
Dave Eastwood
Phil Wood

Dale Rogers
Keith Kilvington
Andy Summers
Taff Wilcox
Chris West

Bob Worthington
Gerry Betteridge
lan Price

P Biebrach
David Guest

Neil Francis
Ashley Dagger
Christian Bartlett
Geoff Seymour
Mark Simpkins
Jason Bentley
Diege Evans

Final Results

Full Bore Aggregate

25M
Score
295
296
293
296
294
291
291
293
294
290
285
290
284
282
286
283
283
283
249
187

lell

16
10
14
13
18
14
13
16
11
10
10

v N O MO

10

w O

T&P1
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
300
296
300
298
298
297
289
289
288
287

lell

20
20
25
22
22
22
25
19
20
24
19
12
24
15
15
16
21
12

12

MT
Score

120
118
120
117
117
119
118
117
115
117
118
115
113
117
109
111
112

92

93

93

lell

17
16
14
12
15
13
16
13
10

11
11

v b OO 0 O 0
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WELSH GALLERY RIFLE CLUB
HOME COUNTRIES NATIONALS
Welsh Gallery Rifle Club Open Championships 2017

T&P1 GRSB

Wales England
Name Score "X" Name Score "X"
Jon Avetoomyan 299 14 Phil Wood 300 20
Dale Rogers 299 13 Gary Bowden 299 14
Gerry Betteridge 296 14 Jim Smith 297 16
Terry Lowman 292 12 Dave Eastwoo 297 14
Andy Summers 227 8 Neil Francis 294 13
Team Total 1186 53 Team Total 1193 64
T&P1 GRCF

Wales England
Name Score "X" Name Score "X"
Robert Wheeler 300 25 David Guest 300 24
Taff Wilcox 300 24 Phil Wood 300 21
Bob Worthington 300 18 Keith Kilvingt 300 21
Stephen Sparrow 297 15 Gary Bowden 299 24
Geoff Seymour 249 17 Jim Smith 298 18
Team Total 1197 82 Team Total 1199 90

Multi Tgt GRSB

Wales England
Name Score X" Name Score X"
JonAvetoomyan 114 10 Dave Eastwood 114 8
Dale Rogers 114 10 Gary Bowden 114 7
Terry Lowman 113 11 Phil Wood 113 9
Gerry Betteridge 112 8 Jim Smith 110 7
Andy Summers 110 9 Neil Francis 104 4
Team Total 453 39 Team Total 451 31
Multi Tgt GRCF

Wales England
Name Score X" Name Score X"
Rob Wheeler 118 16 Gary Bowden 119 20
Taff Wilcox 117 15 David guest 117 13
Geoff Seymour 115 11 Jim Smith 117 13
Bob Worthington 115 8 Keith Kilvingt 116 12
Stephen Sparrow 111 11 Phil Wood 112 17
Team Total 465 50 Team Total 469 58




Wales Score X's England Score X's
SB Total 1639 92 1644 95
CF Total 1662 132 1668 148
Total 3301 224 3312 243




